L21000266366

(Re	questor's Name)	-
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	→ #N
(On	your company	- <i>«</i> ,
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300365894603

05/17/21--01037--026 **125.00



COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Section ivision of Corporations	
SUBJECT		ited Liability Company
The enclose	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.
Please retu	rn all correspondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:
	Charles	Montsomery Phillip
	Koa	Solutions LLC Firm/Company
	164 Ohana L	n Brooksville FL 34604
	Brooks will	
	5 to 40 0 h	ot mail. COW
-	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)
For further i	nformation concerning this matter, please	
	Charles In Philip at (7352) 397 - 8333 rea Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	s a check for the following amount:	
ī ⊿\$ 125.00	Filing Fee \$\sum \frac{1}{2}\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address	Street Address
	New Filing Section Division of Corporations	New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liabili	ty Company is:		
k		LLC	
(Must cont	ain the words "Limited Liability Co	Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal office of the	e Limited Liability Company is:	
Princip	al Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
164 Ghe	na Ln Brooksville FL	164 Bhana Ln Brooksville, FL	
		<u> </u>	
another business entity with an			
	Florida street address (P.O. Bo	ox NOT acceptable)	
	Brooksville	FL 34604 ate Zip	
	City State	ite Zip	
place designated in this certificate in the parties of the certificate in the parties are the	e, I hereby accept the appointment a provisions of all statutes relating to the bligations of my position as register	cess for the above stated limited liability company at the as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I the proper and complete performance of my duties, and tred agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S	

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

· . .

. . . .

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Manager MG R	Charles M Phillip 149 Ohana hn Brooksville EL 3	46.04	_	
AMBR	Christopher Holliste.			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
(Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of	of filing: 10 June 2021 (OPTIO	ONAL)		
he date of filing.)	cific and cannot be more than five business days p eet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this f State's records.			
<u>reouired</u> signature:	M Marlow.			_
This document is execute I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree	nber or an authorized representative of a member d in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Flori information submitted in a document to the Departur felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	da Statute	s. te	
Char.	Typed or printed name oilsignee	= 	MAN IS	
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Orgs \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optiona	Filing Fees: anization and Designation of Registered Agent I)		7 PH 6: 00	